

Media Contact

Therese Sam

Marketing & Public Relations Coordinator Phone: 1-702-869-7717

Email: Therese.Sam@jwmarriottlv.com

JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort Nationally Recognized For Green Initiatives, Excellent Service

Las Vegas luxury resort receives five awards in 2013

Las Vegas, NV – It's always nice to be recognized, and TripAdvisor, Condé Nast Traveler magazine and AAA have awarded the <u>JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa</u> with five awards this year for being environmentally friendly and conservative of their resources, as well as for outstanding customer service.

The Las Vegas luxury resort just earned a Silver Level <u>Green Leaders</u> Certificate from TripAdvisor, a program designed to recognize hotels engaged in environmentally friendly practices. Earning this place certifies that

the Las Vegas resort went above and beyond the minimum requirements of having a towel and linen re-use program, using energy-efficient light bulbs, tracking energy usage, recycling and educating staff and hotel guests about green practices. This award now makes the property visible in the Green Hotels Section on TripAdvisor.

The Las Vegas resort also has earned the 2013 AAA Four Diamond Award for the ninth year in a row, signifying excellence in all areas of the hotel, including cleanliness of rooms, 24-hour guest support and up-to-code onsite facilities. The 2013 Certificate of



Excellence award from TripAdvisor is a title only achieved by offering highly rated accommodations as well as consistently receiving outstanding traveler reviews. The honor is given to the top 10 percent of companies on TripAdvisor.

Condé Nast Traveler magazine and its readers pay tribute to the excellent service at the Las Vegas luxury resort with two awards. The magazine's readers voted the JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa one of the Top 5 Las Vegas Resorts. The Spa Aquae has been voted as a Top 100 US Resort Spa for the second year in a row. The spa focuses on hydration, rejuvenation, and the power of water to melt away stress and enable guests to experience healing and renewal. Top treatments at the spa include the Shirodhara Ritual, Hydrating Sea Water Pearl facial, couples massages, co-ed Hydrotherapy Circuit Pool, Lu'lur Ritual pedicure, and yoga classes.

When not relaxing in the spa, luxurious guest rooms offer vacationers 500 square feet of stylish comfortable space with spectacular views of the Las Vegas Strip, golf courses or mountains.

With 11 onsite dining options, the Vegas-style Rampart Casino, a golf concierge and 100,000 square feet of indoor and outdoor event space to accommodate up to 1,400 guests, the hotel is an ideal location to host Las Vegas corporate meetings and events. The resort seeks not only to accommodate and meet the needs of each event but to exceed all expectations.

About JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa

The JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa sits in the heart of Southern Nevada's most prestigious collection of golf courses. The property boasts 50 acres of flourishing gardens, a resort pool with waterfalls and whirlpools, a lavish spa and 11 restaurants. Let the exclusive golf concierge schedule priority rounds at TPC Las Vegas or other nearby courses. Indulge in soothing therapies at the luxurious Las Vegas Spa Aquae. Enjoy onsite gaming at Rampart Casino, or explore the stunning landscape of nearby Red Rock Canyon. At the end of the day, return to one of this North Las Vegas resort's 469 deluxe guest rooms or 79 exquisite suites with spectacular views, plush bedding and tech-friendly amenities. For guests planning a Las Vegas wedding or meeting, the resort's amenities also include 33 meeting rooms with 100,000 square feet of state-of-the-art space, dedicated event managers and impeccable catering. For information, visit www.marriott.com/LASJW. Follow JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa on Twitter, like the hotel on Follow JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa on Twitter, like the hotel on Follow JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa on Twitter, like the hotel on Follow JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa on Twitter, like the hotel on Follow JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa on Twitter, like the hotel on Follow JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa on Twitter, like the hotel on Follow JW Marriott Las Vegas Resort & Spa on Twitter

About JW Marriott

JW Marriott is part of Marriott International's luxury portfolio and consists of beautiful properties in gateway cities and distinctive resort locations around the world. These elegant hotels cater to today's sophisticated, self-assured travelers, offering them the quiet luxury they seek in a warmly authentic, relaxed atmosphere lacking in pretense. JW Marriott properties artfully provide highly crafted, anticipatory experiences that are reflective of their locale so that guests have the time to focus on what is most important to them. Currently, there are 60 JW Marriott hotels in 24 countries. By 2015, the portfolio is expected to encompass 79 properties in 28 countries. Visit us online at jwmarriott.com, Twitter jwmarriott and facebook.com/JWMarriott

Visit <u>Marriott International Inc.</u> (NYSE: MAR) for company information. For information or reservations, visit <u>www.marriott.com</u>. For the latest company news, visit <u>www.marriottnewscenter.com</u>.

###